You are notified that Owner has accepted your Bid dated March 28, 2025 for the above Contract, and that you 
are the Successful Bidder and are awarded a Contract for: City of Ironwood, Phase 5C DWSRF Water System 
Upgrades. 

The Contract Price of the awarded Contract is: One Million Eight Hundred Thirteen Thousand Thirty Dollars and 
22/100 ($1,813,030.22). 

Three [3] unexecuted counterparts of the Agreement accompany this Notice of Award, and one copy of 
the Contract Documents accompanies this Notice of Award, or has been transmitted or made available to 
Bidder electronically. 

a set of the Drawings will be delivered separately from the other Contract Documents.